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Registration 
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1 MBA 23501E0033 MEESALA LAVANYA Vtiger Systems India Pvt Ltd

2 MBA 23501E0017 GAJARAPU JAYASREE ITC

3 MBA 23501E0046 POKATHOTA DINESH Asian Paints

4 MBA 23501E0047 POTHALA MURALI KRISHNA Asian Paints

5 MBA 23501E0058 SITALA SYAM PRASAD Asian Paints

6 MBA 23501E0007 CHALLA MANI MANOHAR REDDY Home First Finance

7 MBA 23501E0016 DOMKANI DEVI VARA PRASAD Home First Finance

8 MBA 23501E0032 MAREEDU PAVAN KALYAN Home First Finance

9 MBA 23501E0044 PENNERU DURGA PRASAD Home First Finance

10 MBA 23501E0047 POTHALA MURALI KRISHNA Home First Finance

11 MBA 23501E0049 RAVURI VAMSI VISVESH Home First Finance

12 MBA 23501E0058 SITALA SYAM PRASAD Home First Finance

13 MBA 23501E0061 UMMAKA DEVADATTU Home First Finance

14 MBA 23501E0064 VENTHURUMILLI BALAJI Home First Finance

15 MBA 23501E0003 ANKITH CHOWDARY Ceasefire Industries Private Limited

16 MBA 23501E0018 GANALA DHANASAI Ceasefire Industries Private Limited

17 MBA 23501E0032 MAREEDU PAVAN KALYAN Ceasefire Industries Private Limited

18 MBA 23501E0058 SITALA SYAM PRASAD Ramco Cements Pvt Ltd.

19 MBA 23501E0008 CHEDURUPALLI DHARMA TEJA Rupeek

20 MBA 23501E0023 GUNTAMUKKALA SAMBA SIVA RAO Rupeek

21 MBA 23501E0024 INTURI CHANDU Rupeek

22 MBA 23501E0027 KAPARAPU JASHUVA Rupeek

23 MBA 23501E0028 KURELLA BHAGYA RAJU Rupeek

24 MBA 23501E0037 MUGUNDA SAI GIREESH Rupeek

25 MBA 23501E0038 MUTHYALA KARTHIK Rupeek

26 MBA 23501E0039 NADAPANA KALYAN Rupeek

27 MBA 23501E0040 NAGIDI SIVA BABU Rupeek

28 MBA 23501E0042 PALAKA VIJAYA KUMAR Rupeek

29 MBA 23501E0045 PENUMARTHI NAGA VENKATA KARTHEEK Rupeek

30 MBA 23501E0005 BHOGARAJU SRI VAISHNAVI D-Mart

31 MBA 23501E0006 BUDHAVARAPU PRIYANKA D-Mart

32 MBA 23501E0007 CHALLA MANI MANOHAR REDDY D-Mart

33 MBA 23501E0009 CHENGA JYOSHITHA D-Mart

34 MBA 23501E0010 CHIKKAVARAPU SAHITHI D-Mart

35 MBA 23501E0012 CHINTHA PRAVALLIKA SARADA D-Mart

36 MBA 23501E0015 DESU HARINI SRI D-Mart

PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) : : VIJAYAWADA
TRAINING & PLACEMENTS CELL
2023-24 PLACEMENTS DETAILS



S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Employer

37 MBA 23501E0016 DOMKANI DEVI VARA PRASAD D-Mart

38 MBA 23501E0018 GANALA DHANASAI D-Mart

39 MBA 23501E0020 GARLAPATI THOSHITHA SHREYA D-Mart

40 MBA 23501E0023 GUNTAMUKKALA SAMBA SIVA RAO D-Mart

41 MBA 23501E0024 INTURI CHANDU D-Mart

42 MBA 23501E0027 KAPARAPU JASHUVA D-Mart

43 MBA 23501E0032 MAREEDU PAVAN KALYAN D-Mart

44 MBA 23501E0033 MEESALA LAVANYA D-Mart

45 MBA 23501E0034 MOHAMMAD NAZIBUR RAHAMAN D-Mart

46 MBA 23501E0038 MUTHYALA KARTHIK D-Mart

47 MBA 23501E0039 NADAPANA KALYAN D-Mart

48 MBA 23501E0041 PACHIPALA NAGA DURGA D-Mart

49 MBA 23501E0042 PALAKA VIJAYA KUMAR D-Mart

50 MBA 23501E0043 PEDDI MANIKANTA D-Mart

51 MBA 23501E0047 POTHALA MURALI KRISHNA D-Mart

52 MBA 23501E0058 SITALA SYAM PRASAD D-Mart

53 MBA 23501E0059 SYED RIYAZ D-Mart

54 MBA 23501E0063 VELAGA SAI NIHARIKA D-Mart

55 MBA 23501E0065 VINNAKOTA HARINI D-Mart

56 MBA 23501E0066 YAMARTHI PRAVEEN D-Mart

57 MBA 23501E0002 ANGOTHU GOWTHAMI Teachnook

58 MBA 23501E0019 GANDHAM HARIKA Teachnook

59 MBA 23501E0021 GOPU CHANDANA SRI RANGA JAGADESWARI Teachnook

60 MBA 23501E0048 TANNA PRAVALLIKA Teachnook

61 MBA 23501E0050 RAYALA. PRAVEEN KUMAR Teachnook

62 MBA 23501E0051 SAMMETA VARSHA SRI Teachnook

63 MBA 23501E0052 SANTHATI DURGA BHAVANI Teachnook

64 MBA 23501E0053 SEELAM KATHYAYANI Teachnook

65 MBA 23501E0062 VANGALA SUBBALAKSHMI PRIYANKA Teachnook

66 MBA 23501E0025 KOTTHAPALLI ANUPRIYA Teachnook

67 MBA 23501E0030 MALLA GIRISHMA Teachnook

68 MBA 23501E0056 SHAIK SUHANA Teachnook

69 MBA 23501E0002 ANGOTHU GOWTHAMI Rinex Technologies

70 MBA 23501E0021 GOPU CHANDANA SRI RANGA JAGADESWARI Rinex Technologies

71 MBA 23501E0025 KOTTHAPALLI ANUPRIYA Rinex Technologies

72 MBA 23501E0029 MADANAMBEDU SINDHU SREE Rinex Technologies

73 MBA 23501E0056 SHAIK SUHANA Rinex Technologies

74 MBA 23501E0062 VANGALA SUBBALAKSHMI PRIYANKA Rinex Technologies
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75 MBA 23501E0045 PENUMARTHI NAGA VENKATA KARTHEEK Repos Energy

76 MBA 23501E0010 CHIKKAVARAPU SAHITHI Acmegrade

77 MBA 23501E0051 SAMMETA VARSHA SRI Acmegrade

78 MBA 23501E0014 CHODAVARAPU HARIKA Sutherland Global Services

79 MBA 23501E0022 GUDIPATI NAVYA SRI Sutherland Global Services

80 MBA 23501E0026 KAMBHAM UDAY Sutherland Global Services

81 MBA 23501E0035 MOHAMMAD TAHERUNNISA Sutherland Global Services

82 MBA 23501E0054 SHAIK AMEENA BIBI Sutherland Global Services

83 MBA 23501E0055 SHAIK HANEEF Sutherland Global Services

84 MBA 23501E0005 BHOGARAJU SRI VAISHNAVI Airtel

85 MBA 23501E0006 BUDHAVARAPU PRIYANKA Airtel

86 MBA 23501E0010 CHIKKAVARAPU SAHITHI Airtel

87 MBA 23501E0030 MALLA GIRISHMA Airtel

88 MBA 23501E0026 KAMBHAM UDAY BSCPL Infrastructure Limited

89 MBA 23501E0026 KAMBHAM UDAY Shriram Finance Limited

90 MBA 23501E0039 NADAPANA KALYAN Keeline Appliances

91 MBA 23501E0042 PALAKA VIJAY KUMAR Keeline Appliances

92 MBA 23501E0013 CHIRUVOLU ANUHYA Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd

93 MBA 23501E0036 MORLA SRI RAM Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd

94 MBA 23501E0057 SIRISHA BHUPATHI Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd

95 MBA 23501E0060 TUMMALA SRI PHANI Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd

96 MBA 23501E0008 CHEDURUPALLI DHARMA TEJA Kora Retails

97 MBA 23501E0012 CHINTHA PRAVALLIKA SARADA Kora Retails

98 MBA 23501E0033 MEESALA LAVANYA Kora Retails

99 MBA 23501E0040 NAGIDI SIVA BABU Kora Retails

100 MBA 23501E0041 PACHIPALA NAGA DURGA Kora Retails

101 MBA 23501E0050 RAYALA PRAVEEN KUMAR Kora Retails

102 MBA 23501E0065 VINNAKOTA HARINI Kora Retails


